IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx ITS 24.0015X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2024-08-06

Maximum area occupied by the conductor out of total is 18% and maximum.
The sealing fittings are installable in flameproof enclosure with a maximum reference pressure of 9.4bar or less.
The type code of the product is EZS xyz where:
EZS is commercial name
x is threaded code
y is threaded type
z is material
The option for each code is described in the following table:
Commercial name Threaded code (x)
Threaded type (y) Material (z)
N M I blank X
EZS
01 ½” M20x1.5 M20x2
Aluminum Stainless steel
02 ¾” M25x1.5 M25x2
03 1” M21x1.5 M32x2
04 1” ¼ M40x1.5 M40x2
05 1” ½ M50x1.5 M50x2
06 2” M63x1.5 M63x2
07 2” ½ M75x1.5 M75x2
85 - M85x1.5 M85x2
08 3” M90x1.5 M90x2
•
•
See user manual to minimize the risk of electrostatic charge.
The sealing fittings are installable in flameproof enclosure with a maximum reference pressure of 9.4bar or less.
                          Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
Certificate No: IECEx ITS 24.0015 X Issue No. 0
Annex No. 1
Certificate issued by:
Intertek Testing and Certification Ltd
Intertek House
Cleeve Road Leatherhead
Surrey KT22 7SA
UNITED KINGDOM
Page 1 of 2
SFT-IECEx-OP-19f (26 October 2018)
Number of conductors permitted for each size of sealing fittings are:
Maximum current for each cable size is:
                          Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
Certificate No: IECEx ITS 24.0015 X Issue No. 0
Annex No. 1
Certificate issued by:
Intertek Testing and Certification Ltd
Intertek House
Cleeve Road Leatherhead
Surrey KT22 7SA
UNITED KINGDOM
Page 2 of 2
SFT-IECEx-OP-19f (26 October 2018)
Technical Documents
Title: Drawing No.: Rev. Level: Date:
Technical Note NT 17-436 0 11/06/2024
Instructions for use IU 17-436 0 11/06/2024
Sealing Fittings type EZS - dimensions PNC 17-436-FG1 0 11/06/2024
Sealing fittings – Tables related to cables
passage and sealing
PNC 17-436-FG2 0 11/06/2024
Sealing Fittings - Marking PNC 17-436-FG3 0 11/06/2024
WEICON C epoxy resin datasheet ATT17-436-0E 0 11/06/2024
IECEx Certified Components on Which Conformance Depends
Item  Description Manufacturer Type
Certificate No. /
Standards*
Coding / Ratings
1 N/A
* “No applicable Technical Differences” or “Technical Differences evaluated and found satisfactory – for detail see
ExTR”
Required Manufacturer Routine Testing
Test Title/Description of Test Standard and Clause
1 N/A